
From: Deborah Staberg <DStaberg@scag.gov>
To: Franklin, AmiAmi@ethics.sc.gov

Duncan, Benbduncan@doi.sc.gov 
Brenda Househouse@scdah.state.sc.us 
Nelson, CarolynCarolyn.Nelson@psc.sc.gov 
Carolyn Taylor-Cracraftctaylor@sccourts.org 
Floyd, Cathycbfloyd@wcc.sc.gov
Charlene Wagescwages@fmarion.edu 
Cheryl Beardcfbeard@sccja.sc.gov 
Cheryl Washingtoncwashington@sccommerce.com 
Chris Byrdcbyrd@mailbox.sc.edu
Chris Faustjfaust@dew.sc.gov
Cynthia Dannelscynthia.dannels@schousing.com
Danita McDanieldmcdanie@ed.sc.gov
Deirdre Blake-Sayersdblake@ddsn.sc.gov
Gantt, Dianadgantt@wcc.sc.gov
Tuohy, Doreendtuohy@regstaff.sc.gov
Doris Dantzlerdgather1@scsu.edu
Dottie Blankenshipdottie.blankenship@scdmv.net
Mayo, Earlearl@sctuitiongrants.org
Ed Popepopeeb@cofc.edu
Gunn, Eddieegunn@cg.sc.gov
Eleanor Odomeco84@scdmh.org
Enid Connerenid.conner@schousing.com
Eric Mooreemoore@scvrd.state.sc.us
Eva Smithsmithe@dnr.sc.gov
Faye Gowansfaye.gowans@delahowe.k12.sc.us 
Fred Robinsonwfr@clemson.edu 
Anderson, GaryGAnderson@oepp.sc.gov 
Gary Glenngglenn@che.sc.gov
George Roppgropp@scprt.com 
Georgette Riversgrivers@sccourts.org 
Gerald Murphygmurphy@saf.sc.gov
Reynolds, Janetjreynolds@elections.sc.gov 
Jeannie McCallumjmccallum@lander.edu 
Jennifer Lauerjlauer@mailbox.sc.edu
Copeland, JimJim.Copeland@bofi.sc.gov 
Boyd, JocelynJocelyn.Boyd@psc.sc.gov 
Jon Fisherfisherj@dhec.sc.gov
Joy Youngjyoung@arts.sc.gov
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Judy Linderjudy.linder@scseagrant.org
Kandy Peacockpeacock@sctechsystem.com
Wicker, KarenKaren.Wicker@sto.sc.gov
Karl McCottrymccottrykm@scdot.org
Pierce, Kathleenkpierce@scda.sc.gov
Bickham, KathyKathy.Bickham@banking.sc.gov
Katie Elliottkelliott@scag.gov
Harrison, Katiekatie@sctuitiongrants.org
Poole, Trinakpoole@aging.sc.gov
Harrill, Kenkharrill@osa.sc.gov
Paul, Kerrykpaul@dew.sc.gov
Paul, KevinKpaul@ohr.sc.gov
Brown, Kimberlykbrown@peba.sc.gov
Kim Sherfeseeksherf@coastal.edu
Koa Morgankmorgan@dew.sc.gov
Kris Mayerkmayer@mailbox.sc.edu
Larry Moodylmoody@forestry.state.sc.us
Lauretha Whaleylwhale@cfma.state.sc.us
Laurie Belgerlaurie.belger@scmuseum.org
Leah Schonfeldleah.schonfeld@citadel.edu
Lesse Benggiolbenggio@statelibrary.sc.gov
Leigh Brazellleigh.brazell@pcf.sc.gov
Roberson, Lillianlroberson@daodas.sc.gov
Lisa Campbelllcampbell@sccid.sc.gov
Lisa Cowartcowartl@winthrop.edu
Lisa McCloudlmccloud@ed.sc.gov
Liz Lemmondlemmond@scdhhs.gov
Dean, Lorilgdean@schac.sc.gov
Lynn Riverslrivers@forestry.state.sc.us
Sanders, Margaretmsanders@scalc.net
Margie Rishrishm@dnr.sc.gov
Marian Jonesmjones@che.sc.gov
Mark Whittingtonmjwhitt@scetv.org
Davant, Marvindavantm@dnr.sc.gov
Mary Gail Chambleemontsmg@scdot.org
Mary Ludlammludlam@scprt.com
Smith, MaryMSmith@oepp.sc.gov
Dunlap, Melissamdunlap@sos.sc.gov
Melissa Thurstinthurstinm@wigos.sc.gov
Michael Addisonmaddison@ed.sc.gov
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Michelle Piekutowskimtp@clemson.edu
Monique Callahammcallaham@scsdb.org
Nancy Wilson wilsonn@sctax.org
Neisie Jacobsneisie.jacobs@dss.sc.gov
Dawkins, Normandawkins@osa.sc.gov
Pat Butlerpbutler@doi.sc.gov
Patrice Boydpboydj@ppp.state.sc.us
Patricia Thraikillthrailkill.patricia@doc.state.sc.us
Patty Dugganpattyduggan@scdps.gov
Lewis, Phleishaphleisha.lewis@scdmv.net
Polly McCutcheonmccutchepr@scdot.org
Dzek, ReneeRenee.Dzek@banking.sc.gov
Robert Faulkfaulkrl@tag.scmd.state.sc.us
Rose Marie Batesbatesrm@scdot.org
Ingram, SamanthaSIngram@scfirststeps.org
Fortson, SaraSara.Fortson@sto.sc.gov
Pope, Sarasapope@io.sc.gov
Sivakumar, ShanthiShanthi.Sivakumar@bofi.sc.gov 
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Tammie WilsonTWilson@scag.gov
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Thomas Smithtsmith@cfma.state.sc.us
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Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov
Tonya Chamberschambert@scdhhs.gov
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Valerie Wattsvaleriewatts@scdps.gov
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mailto:mtp@clemson.edu
mailto:mcallaham@scsdb.org
mailto:wilsonn@sctax.org
mailto:neisie.jacobs@dss.sc.gov
mailto:ndawkins@osa.sc.gov
mailto:pbutler@doi.sc.gov
mailto:pboydj@ppp.state.sc.us
mailto:thrailkill.patricia@doc.state.sc.us
mailto:pattyduggan@scdps.gov
mailto:phleisha.lewis@scdmv.net
mailto:mccutchepr@scdot.org
mailto:Renee.Dzek@banking.sc.gov
mailto:faulkrl@tag.scmd.state.sc.us
mailto:batesrm@scdot.org
mailto:SIngram@scfirststeps.org
mailto:Sara.Fortson@sto.sc.gov
mailto:sapope@io.sc.gov
mailto:Shanthi.Sivakumar@bofi.sc.gov
mailto:SHammond@peba.sc.gov
mailto:SJones@scconsumer.gov
mailto:Sherry.Copeland@prp.sc.gov
mailto:myerssc@scdot.org
mailto:mixonsa@musc.edu
mailto:carullos@musc.edu
mailto:slmurr@scdjj.net
mailto:swasden@patriotspoint.org
mailto:TWilson@scag.gov
mailto:tkitchens@sled.sc.gov
mailto:mcgeet@dnr.sc.gov
mailto:tsmith@cfma.state.sc.us
mailto:tthomp@cpc.sc.gov
mailto:kester@aging.sc.gov
mailto:chambert@scdhhs.gov
mailto:toshaautry@scdps.gov
mailto:twatford@sos.sc.gov
mailto:valeriewatts@scdps.gov
mailto:vmccurry@arts.sc.gov
mailto:vivian@clemson.edu
mailto:wmiller@sccb.sc.gov
mailto:ybaltzegar@ddsn.sc.gov


Zan Jonesjonesz@winthrop.edu 
CC: Dorothy Mooredmoore@scag.gov

Date: 10/24/2014 4:45:22 PM
Subject: Attorney Recruitment, Reclassification & Hiring Requests to the AG's Office

On October 31, 2014, I will be retiring from the South Carolina Attorney General's Office.

Any emails, faxes and/or correspondence which you would normally copy me or forward to me, for John W.
McIntosh, Chief Deputy Attorney General, relating to the recruitment, reclassification and/or hiring of state attorneys 
by all state agencies, should no longer be sent to me, but should be directed to my replacement, Ms. Dorothy Moore, 
who has been working with me for over a year on these matters. We ask that you begin directing your requests to
Dorothy now, to aid the office in this transition.

Dorothy Moore can be reached as follows:

Dorothy Moore
Executive Assistant
Office of the Attorney General
P. O. Box 11549
Columbia, SC 29211
Phone: 803-734-5089
dmoore@scag.gov
Fax number: 803-734-2981

Thank you for all of the kindness and understanding you have shown me over the years. It has been an honor and
pleasure to serve the State of South Carolina, you and your agency. I look forward to turning the page on this chapter 
in my life and starting yet another chapter.

Thank you.
Deb Staberg
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